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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 
POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

MARCH  2021 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER INCHARGE 

 

01/03/2021 Monday  Long Case Dr. Madhbika Chakraborty  Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

02/03/2021 Tuesday Short Case 

Newborn 

Dr. Suraj 

Dr. Faraz 

Dr. M. Bhatnagar   

Dr.  V. Gajimwar 

04/03/2021 Thursday Journal Club 

Emergency 

Dr. Nayan Kambale 

(doagnostic test) 

Dr. Muzzamil 

Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. A. Madhura 

05/03/2021 Friday Seminar Dr. Parmeshppa  Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

06/03/2021 Saturday Thesis Review Dr. Swaroop Respective Guide 

08/03/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Kavitha  Dr. R. Meshram  

Dr. H. Meshram 

09/03/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Saumya Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

11/03/2021 Thursday Journal Club 

Emergency 

Dr. Satish  Dudhbhate 

(cohort)  

Dr. Roshan  

Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. A. Madhura 

12/03/2021 Friday Short Case 

Newborn 

Dr. Ruchi Gedam 

Dr. Tushita Lakhera 

Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr, V. Gajimwar 

15/03/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Ranjeeth Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. B. Yelam 

16/03/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Abhishek Denge  Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. H. Meshram 

18/03/2021 Thursday Journal Club 

Emergency 

Dr. Parmeshppa (RCT-1) 

Dr. Akhila  

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. A. Madhura 

19/03/2021 Friday  Short Case 

Newborn 

Dr. Kavitha 

Dr. Shubham Shende 

Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

20/03/2021 Saturday Thesis Review Dr. Raina Sebistain  Respective Guide 

22/03/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Shivangi Gerg Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

23/03/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Swaroop K.  Dr. R. Meshram 

25/03/2021 Thursday Journal Club 

Emergency 

Dr. Faraz Mohammad 

(RCT-2)  

Dr. Pooja  

Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. A. Madhura 

26/03/2021 Friday Short Case 

Newborn 

Dr. Sadullha Khwaja 

Dr. Priyanka Ahire 

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. B. Yelam 

30/03/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Tushita Lakhera Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. H. Meshram 



  

 

Seminar Topic : 

1) Neonatal Nutrition – Dr. Parmeshppa 

2) Approach to acute onset CCF in structurally normal Heart – Dr. Saumya 

3) Approach Chronic Diarrhea _ Dr. Abhishek Denge   

4) Approach to hypoglycemia – A Neonatal Perspective – Dr. Swaroop 

5) Targeted CPP approach in raised ICT _ Dr. Tushita Lakhera  

Long Case. 45 mins. Presentation + 30 mins Discussion   

Short case 30 mins + 30 mins Discussion   

 Newborn 30 mins + 30 mins Discussion   

 

Learning Objectives 

At the end of the session the learner should be able to 

1. Understand the art of history taking, should have understanding of the significance of each 

component of history taking 

2. Able to demonstrate correct technique of relevant part of clinical examination 

3. Must be able to formulate the differential diagnoses based on history and examination findings. 

Journal club  
Learning Objectives 

At the end of the exercise learner should be able to 

1. understand concepts of basic research methodology 

2. Able to appreciate the aptness of various study designs 

3. Understand the limitations of a particular study design 

4. Able to apply appropriate analytical tools. 

5. Able to perform critical appraisals 

 
 

Discussion topics on Pediatric emergencies after journal club duration 15 minutes 

1. ECG 

2. CXR/Radio Imagine  

3. PATIENT TRIAGE 

4. Life saving drugs 

5. Pulse oximetry 

6. ETCO2 
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